

RCA DJ 50/24

KRISHAN KUMAR GAMBHIR Vs. KINGSON GOGIA

02.07.2024

This is an appeal received by way of assignment. It be checked and registered.

Present: Sh. Sahil Madaan, ld counsel for appellant.

Ld counsel is seeking time to make submissions. In view of request, matter be put up on **06.08.2024**.

(Dharmender Singh)
District Judge-01(West), THC
Delhi /02.07.2024