

RCA DJ 50/24

KRISHAN KUMAR GAMBHIR Vs. KINGSON GOGIA

08.11.2024

Present: Sh. Pankaj Yadav, Id counsel for appellant.

Sh. Sunil Khanna, Id counsel for respondent.

Reply is filed by respondent of application for condonation of delay. Certain medical documents in respect of said application are filed on behalf of appellant. Copy be supplied to other side.

Arguments heard on said application.

Put up for clarification, if any, on **01.02.2025**.

(Dharmender Singh)
District Judge-01 (West), THC,
Delhi/08.11.2024