

RCA DJ 50/24

KRISHAN KUMAR GAMBHIR Vs. KINGSON GOGIA

25.04.2025

Present: Sh. Pankaj Yadav, Ld counsel for appellant.

Sh. Nitin Khanna, Ld counsel for respondent.

In this matter, part arguments were heard on application for stay of impugned judgment. Further arguments are advanced on behalf of parties. Certain citations are also filed on record.

Put up on 26.04.2025.

(Dharmender Singh)
District Judge-01(West)
Tis Hazari Courts, Delhi/25.04.2025