

RCA DJ 50/24

KRISHAN KUMAR GAMBHIR Vs. KINGSON GOGIA

16.03.2026

Present: Ms. Diksha, Id proxy counsel for appellant (VC).

Respondent in person.

Written submissions are filed on behalf of respondent.

Copy of same has been supplied to opposite side.

Put up for clarification, if any, on **04.05.2026**.

(Dharmender Singh)  
District Judge-01(West), THC  
Delhi/16.03.2026