

RCA DJ 50/24

KRISHAN KUMAR GAMBHIR Vs. KINGSON GOGIA

04.05.2026

Present: Ld counsel for appellant.

Respondent in person.

In this matter, written submissions were filed on behalf of respondent. Some more time is required to go through the record.

Put up on 09.06.2026.

(Dharmender Singh)
District Judge-01(West)
Tis Hazari Courts, Delhi/04.05.2026